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CHAMPIONS

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER

PAUL SIMONE
Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay

LEADING SCORERS

2003 LAS VEGAS
HOCKEY FESTIVAL

Player Team G A PTS

GULF AEROS OF
TAMPA BAY

GOALIE TEAM GP W L T GAA

Defense Russ Hughes Westminster Riverfrogs
Defense Greg Lynch Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay
Defense Jeff Lyons Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay
Forward Raffi Kajberouni Sylmar South Puck 3
Forward Scott Sandell Westminster Riverfrogs
Forward Tim Verna Westminster Riverfrogs

Chris Neilson Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 3 3 0 0 2.67
Dave Buches Sylmar South Puck 3 3 1 2 0 5.00
John Grantham Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 1 1 0 0 5.00
Thomas Johnston Westminster Riverfrogs 4 2 2 0 6.75
John Grantham Los Angeles Catfish 3 0 3 0 8.67

Mark Cavanagh Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 9 19 28
Paul Simone Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 14 12 26
Josh Geary Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 4 11 15
Jeff Lyons Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 7 7 14
Greg Lynch Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 4 9 13
Scott Sandell Westminster Riverfrogs 5 5 10
Alain Corbeil Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 7 2 9
Raffi Kajberouni Sylmar South Puck 3 4 3 7
Tim Verna Westminster Riverfrogs 5 1 6
David Leathers Westminster Riverfrogs 3 3 6
Keith Coates Westminster Riverfrogs 3 2 5
Dave Garrick Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 3 1 4
Aaron Pierce Sylmar South Puck 3 0 4 4
Brandon Wright Sylmar South Puck 3 2 1 3
Glenn Hamanaka Westminster Riverfrogs 1 2 3
David Briley Sylmar South Puck 3 1 2 3
Brian Leyden Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 0 3 3

Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 3 0 0 6 37 8
Westminster Riverfrogs 2 1 0 4 13 16
Sylmar South Puck 3 1 2 0 2 12 15
Los Angeles Catfish 0 3 0 0 4 27

Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 10 Westminster Riverfrogs 4
Sylmar South Puck 3 4 Sylmar South Puck 3 3

Westminster Riverfrogs 6 Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 16
Los Angeles Catfish 2 Los Angeles Catfish 1

Sylmar South Puck 3 5 CHAMPIONSHIP
Los Angeles Catfish 1 Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 11

Westminster Riverfrogs 5
Gulf Aeros of Tampa Bay 11
Westminster Riverfrogs 3

GULF AEROS OF
TAMPA BAY
Mark Cavanagh 9 19 28 2
Paul Simone 14 12 26 0
Josh Geary 4 11 15 0
Jeff Lyons 7 7 14 0
Greg Lynch 4 9 13 4
Alain Corbeil 7 2 9 0
Dave Garrick 3 1 4 0
Brian Leyden 0 3 3 0
Chris Neilson (G) 0 0 0 2
Josh Grantham (G) 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 48 64 112 8


